
SENATE FINANCE COMMITTEE MEMBERS STATE AND DC OFFICE LOCATIONS:   
(In alphabetical order by state) 

You can call all Senators in Washington, DC by calling the Capitol Hill switchboard at 
202-224-3121 and asking for any office 

GEORGIA 
 
Senator Johnny Isakson (R - GA ) – Entire state 
 
State Offices: 
 
Atlanta Office 
1 Overton Park 
Atlanta GA 30339 
Phone:  770-661-0999 
Fax: 770-661-0768 
 
Jared Downs - Regional Director: 
jared_downs@isakson.senate.gov 
 
Jordan Dawson - Regional Director: 
jordan_dawson@isakson.senate.gov 
 
DC Office: 
Fax: 202-224-3643 
Joan Kirchner - Chief of Staff: 
joan_kirchner@isakson.senate.gov 
 
IDAHO 
 
Senator Mike Crapo (R-ID) – Entire state 
 
State Offices:  
 
Boise Office 
Idaho State Office 
251 East Front Street 
Suite 205 
Boise, ID 83702 
Phone: (208) 334-1776 
Fax: (208) 334-9044 
 
John Hoehne - State Chief of Staff: 
john_hoehne@crapo.senate.gov 
 
DC Office: 
Fax: 202-228-1375 
Susan Wheeler - DC Chief of Staff: 
susan_wheeler@crapo.senate.gov 

IOWA 
 
Senator Chuck Grassley (R - IA ) -- Entire state   
 
State Offices:  
 
Des Moines Office 
721 Federal Building 
Des Moines IA 50309 
Phone:  515-288-1145 
Fax:  515-288-5097 
 
Aaron McKay - State Director: 
kolan_davis@grassley.senate.gov 
 
DC Office: 
Fax: 202-224-6020 
Jill Kozeny - Chief of Staff: 
jill_kozeny@grassley.senate.gov 
 
KANSAS 
 
Senator Pat Roberts (R - KS) – Entire state  
 
State Offices:  
 
Overland Park Office 
11900 College Boulevard, Suite 203 
Overland Park, KS 66210 
Phone: (913) 451-9343 
Fax: (913) 451-9446 
 
Chelsea Chaney - District Director: 
chelsea_chaney@roberts.senate.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.bgov.com/states/GA
https://www.bgov.com/states/IA


KANSAS (Continued) 
Dodge City Office 
100 Military Plaza 
PO Box 550 
Dodge City, KS 67801 
Phone: (620) 227-2244 
Fax: (620) 227-2264 
 
Martha Ruiz-Martinez - District Director: 
martha_mendoza@roberts.senate.gov 
 
Topeka Office 
Frank Carlson Federal Bldg. 
444 SE Quincy - Room 392 
Topeka, KS 66683 
Phone: (785) 295-2745 
Fax: (785) 235-3665 
 
Michael Murray - District Rep.: 
michael_murray@roberts.senate.gov 
 
Wichita Office 
125 N Market Street, Suite 1120 
Wichita, KS 67202 
Phone: (316) 263-0416 
Fax: (316) 263-0273 
 
Tamara Woods - District Director: 
emily_mueller@roberts.senate.gov 
 
DC Office: 
Fax: 202-224-3514 
Jackie Cottrell - Chief of Staff: 
jackie_cottrell@roberts.senate.gov 
 
LOUISIANA 
 
Senator Bill Cassidy (R – LA) -- Entire state 
 
State Offices:  
 
Baton Rouge Office 
5555 Hilton Avenue, Ste. 100 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
Phone: (225) 929-7711 
Fax: (225) 929-7688 
 
Brian McNabb - State Director: 
brian_mcnabb@cassidy.senate.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

Metairie Office 
3421 N. Causeway Blvd, Ste. 204 
Metairie, LA 70002 
Phone: (504) 838-0130 
Fax: (504) 838-0133 
 
Rachel Perez - Southeast LA Regional Director: 
rachel_perez@cassidy.senate.gov 
 
DC Office: 
Fax: 202-224-9735 
James Quinn - Chief of Staff: 
james_quinn@cassidy.senate.gov 
 
NEVADA 
 
Senator Dean Heller (R - NV ) – Entire state  
 
State Offices:  
 
Reno Office 
Bruce Thompson Federal Building 
Reno NV 89501 
Phone:  775-686-5770 
Fax:  775-686-5729 
 
Ashley Jonkey - State Director: 
ashley_jonkey@heller.senate.gov 
 
DC Office: 
Fax: 202-228-6753 
Mac Abrams - Chief of Staff: 
mac_abrams@heller.senate.gov 
 
NORTH CAROLINA 
 
Senator Richard Burr (R - NC ) – Entire state  
 
State Offices:  
 
Winston-Salem Office 
2000 W. First St. 
Winston-Salem NC 27104 
Phone:  336-631-5125 
Fax:  336-725-4493 
 
Dean Myers - Chief of Staff: 
dean_myers@burr.senate.gov 
 
DC Office: 
Fax: 202-228-2981 
Chris Joyner - Chief of Staff: 
anna_abram@burr.senate.gov 

https://www.bgov.com/states/NV
https://www.bgov.com/states/NC


OHIO  
 
Senator Rob Portman (R - OH ) – Entire state  
  
State Offices:  
 
Toledo Office 
420 Madison Ave. 
Toledo OH 43604 
Phone:  419-259-3895 
Fax: 419-999-4238 
 
Wesley Fahrbach - Northwest District Representative: 
wes_fahrbach@portman.senate.gov 
 
Cincinnati Office 
312 Walnut St. 
Cincinnati OH 45202 
Phone:  513-684-3265 
Fax: 513-681-3269 
 
Connie Cook Laug - Southwest Ohio District Director: 
connie_laug@portman.senate.gov 
 
Cleveland Office 
1240 E. Ninth St. 
Cleveland OH 44199 
Phone:  216-522-7095 
Fax: 216-522-2239 
 
Caryn Candisky - District Director: 
caryn_candisky@portman.senate.gov 
 
Columbus Office 
37 W. Broad St. 
Columbus OH 43215 
Phone:  614-469-6774 
Fax: 614-469-7419 
 
Teri Geiger - State Director: 
teri_geiger@portman.senate.gov 
 
DC Office: 
Fax: 202-224-9075 
Mark Isakowitz - Chief of Staff: 
mark_isakowitz@portman.senate.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PENNSYLVANIA 
 
Senator Pat Toomey (R - PA ) – Entire state 
 
State Offices:  
 
Allentown Office 
1150 S. Cedar Crest Blvd. 
Allentown PA 18103 
Phone:  610-434-1444 
Fax:  202-228-2727 
 
Susan Zimskind - Deputy State Director: 
sue_zimskind@toomey.senate.gov 
 
Pittsburgh Office 
310 Grant St. 
Pittsburgh PA 15219 
Phone:  412-803-3501 
Fax:  412-803-3504 
 
Matthew Blackburn - Western Pennsylvania Director: 
matt_blackburn@toomey.senate.gov 
 
Philadelphia Office 
U.S. Custom House 
Philadelphia PA 19103 
Phone:  215-241-1090 
Fax:  215-241-1095 
 
James Fitzpatrick - Regional Manager - Southeast 
Pennsylvania: james_fitzpatrick@toomey.senate.gov 
 
Erie Office 
United States Federal Building 
Erie PA 16501 
Phone:  814-453-3010 
Fax:  814-455-9925 
 
Sheila Fitzgerald Sterrett - Regional Manager, 
Northwest Pennsylvania: 
sheila_sterrett@toomey.senate.gov 
 
Harrisburg Office 
United States Federal Building 
Harrisburg PA 17101 
Phone:  717-782-3951 
Fax:  717-782-4920 
 
Bob DeSousa - State Director: 
robert_desousa@toomey.senate.gov 
 
 
 

https://www.bgov.com/states/OH
https://www.bgov.com/states/PA


PENNSYLVANIA (Continued) 
 
Johnstown Office 
Richland Square III 
Johnstown PA 15904 
Phone:  814-266-5970 
Fax:  814-266-5973 
 
John Frick - Regional Manager: 
john_frick@toomey.senate.gov 
 
DC Office: 
Fax: 202-228-0284 
Dan Brandt - Chief of Staff: 
daniel_brandt@toomey.senate.gov 
 
SOUTH CAROLINA 
 
Senator Tim Scott (R - SC ) – Entire state 
 
State Offices:  
 
Greenville Office 
104 S. Main St. 
Greenville SC 29601 
Phone:  864-233-5366 
Fax:  855-802-9355 
 
Susan Aiken - State Director: 
susan_aiken@scott.senate.gov 
 
DC Office: 
Fax: 202-224-1048 
Jennifer DeCasper - Chief of Staff: 
jennifer_decasper@scott.senate.gov 
 
SOUTH DAKOTA 
 
Senator John Thune (R - SD) – Entire state 
 
State Offices:  
 
Rapid City Office 
246 Founders Park Drive 
Suite 102 
Rapid City, SD 57701 
Phone: (605) 348-7551 
Fax: 605-348-7208 
 
Qusi Al-Haj - West River Regional Director: 
qusi_alhaj@thune.senate.gov 
 
 

Aberdeen Office 
320 South 1st Street 
Suite 101 
Aberdeen, SD 57401 
Phone: (605) 225-8823 
Fax: 605-225-8468 
 
Judy Vrchota - Regional Director: 
judy_vrchota@thune.senate.gov 
 
Sioux Falls Office 
5015 South Bur Oak Place 
Sioux Falls, SD 57108 
Phone: (605) 334-9596 
Fax: 605-334-2591 
 
Ryan Nelson - Chief of Staff/State Director: 
ryan_nelson@thune.senate.gov 
 
DC Office: 
Fax: 202-224-2321 
Jon Abdnor - Legislative Assistant: 
Jon_abdnor@thune.senate.gov 
 
TEXAS 
 
Senator John Cornyn (R - TX ) – Entire state 
 
State Offices:  
 
Harlingen Office 
Bank of America Building 
Harlingen TX 78550 
Phone: 956-423-0162 
Fax: 956-423-0193 
 
Ana Garcia - Regional Director: 
ana_garcia@cornyn.senate.gov 
 
Austin Office 
Chase Tower 
Austin TX 78701 
Phone: 512-469-6034 
Fax: 512-469-6020 
 
Sandy Edwards - Regional Director: 
sandy_edwards@cornyn.senate.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.bgov.com/states/SC
https://www.bgov.com/states/TX


TEXAS (Continued) 
San Antonio Office 
600 Navarro St. 
San Antonio TX 78205 
Phone: 210-224-7485 
Fax: 210-224-8569 
 
Jonathan Huhn - Regional Director: 
jonathan_huhn@cornyn.senate.gov 
 
Houston Office 
5300 Memorial Drive 
Houston TX 77007 
Phone: 713-572-3337 
Fax: 713-572-3777 
 
Jay Guerrero - Regional Director: 
jay_guerrero@cornyn.seante.gov 
 
Tyler Office 
Regions Bank Building 
Tyler TX 75702 
Phone: 903-593-0902 
Fax: 903-593-0920 
 
Kathey Comer - Regional Director: 
kathey_comer@cornyn.senate.gov 
 
Dallas Office 
5001 Spring Valley Road 
Dallas TX 75244 
Phone: 972-239-1310 
Fax: 972-239-2110 
 
Collin McLochlin - Regional Director: 
Collin_mclochlin@cornyn.senate.gov 
 
Lubbock Office 
Wells Fargo Center 
Lubbock TX 79401 
Phone: 806-472-7533 
Fax: 806-472-7536 
 
Brent Oden - Regional Director: 
brent_oden@cornyn.senate.gov 
 
DC Office: 
Fax: 202-228-2856 
Beth Jafari - Chief of Staff: 
beth_jafari@cornyn.senate.gov 
 
 
 
 

UTAH 
 
Senator Orrin Hatch (R - UT) – Entire state 
 
State Offices:  
 
Salt Lake City Office 
Salt Lake City Office 
8402 Federal Building 
125 South State Street 
Salt Lake City, UT 84138 
Tel: (801) 524-4380 
Fax: 801-524-4379 
 
Melanie Bowen - State Director: 
melanie_bowen@hatch.senate.gov 
 
DC Office 
Fax: 202-224-5251 
Michael Kennedy - Chief of Staff: 
michael_kennedy@hatch.senate.gov 
 
WYOMING 
 
Senator Mike Enzi (R - WY ) – Entire state 
 
State Offices:  
 
Cody Office 
1285 Sheridan Ave. 
Cody WY 82414 
Phone:  307-527-9444 
Fax:  307-527-9476 
 
Karen McCreery - State Director: 
karen_mccreery@enzi.senate.gov 
 
DC Office 
Fax: 202-228-0359 
Flip McConnaughey - Chief of Staff: 
flip_mcconnaughey@enzi.senate.gov 
 
 

https://www.bgov.com/states/WY

